
Tekniset tiedot

Malli numero

SCOP

(Keskiarvo)

Putkiliitännät

(Neste/Kaasu)

Kylmäaineputkien Maks. Pituus

Maksimi korkeusero

Sulake

Toiminta ulkolämpötila °C

Lämm. / Jäähd.

Mission  9

25 m

10 m

10A

-25 / -15

Mission 12

25 m

10 m

10A

-25 / -15

Mission 18

30 m

20 m

1 A

-25 / -15

Mission 24

50 m

25 m

16A

-25 / -15

Sisäyksiköt

Ulkoyksiköt

9000 BTU

9000 BTU

12000 BTU

12000 BTU

18000 BTU

18000 BTU

24000 BTU

24000 BTU

730mm

810mm 810mm 810mm 845mm

810mm 980mm 1090mm

293mm

558mm 558mm 558mm 700mm

300mm 325mm 338mm

198mm

324mm 324mm 324mm 320mm

200mm
225mm 235mm


